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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Neylon522
HGA

9.250 9.750 9.6009.475 38.075
5T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kiah Hopkins530
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.475 9.4259.425 37.850
1 7 3T 5 2 

2 

Riley Henderson504
Acrotex

9.050 9.400 9.6259.650 37.725
14 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Kati Rice543
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.525 9.4759.425 37.675
5T 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Allison Landry531
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.575 9.2759.200 37.550
2 5 8T 10T 5 

5 

Florent Garcia534
Precision

9.075 9.650 9.2759.175 37.175
13 3 10T 10T 6 

6 

Sierra Caldwell510
Capital

9.175 9.400 9.3259.175 37.075
9 8T 10T 9 7 

7 

Phoenix Cosley533
Platinum Gymnastics

9.125 9.325 9.2009.225 36.875
11T 10 7 14 8 

8 

Makaela Moya519
G.U.

9.200 9.775 9.2258.650 36.850
7T 1 14 12T 9 

9 

Kelly Smith532
Phillips 66

9.150 9.225 9.5508.800 36.725
10 11 13 3 10 

10 

Kristen Carson529
Peak

9.300 9.100 9.2258.875 36.500
3T 12 12 12T 11 

11 

Jade Solomine503
5280

8.175 9.600 9.3759.325 36.475
15 4 6 7 12 

12 

Macy Turner527
Momentum

9.125 8.775 9.1509.200 36.250
11T 14 8T 15 13 

13 

Sarah Hitchcock524
Jet

9.300 9.075 9.4008.350 36.125
3T 13 15 6 14 

14 

Grace Pollock515
Discover

9.200 8.100 9.3509.375 36.025
7T 15 5 8 15 

15 
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